System 3000D EAS
     THE ONE BOX EAS SOLUTION IS HERE!
There are many EAS Encoder/Decoders, but only one System Level Solution.
Standard Equipment includes...
FOUR EAS Inputs --- THREE receivers - ONE audio
Three frequency-agile internal receivers for AM, FM, and National Weather Service
(available in any combination)
Digital Audio Recorder and Player with 15 kHz bandwidth and HOURS of storage time

Detachable Terminal Board interconnect
Quiet design, no fan
Standard "AT" type keyboard connector
19" EIA Rack Mount, 7" high, 16.5" deep
EAS and WRSAME compatible
EBS Attention Signal Generator
Complies with FCC Part 11
3 user selectable Receiver/Audio EAS inputs
Backlit LCD Display
Internal Speaker
Programmable relay contacts (4 Dual Form C's)
2 600-Ohm transformer coupled line driver outputs
8 Logic Level programmable outputs
2 Serial data ports
3.5" Floppy Drive
Hours of 15 kHz audio storage/playback
BNC antenna connections
Flexible, expandable, software controlled system
Optional SVGA video card
115 VAC +/- 15% 60 Hz @ 1 ampere Max.
Output Level -20 to +8 dBm adjustable
1050 Hz tone detector/stripper for NOAA tone
 List Price . . . . .$4,450
Printer Model: SSP. . . .$  600
What is the diskette drive for?
The diskette drive is how you'll update the System 3000D software. When new features are
added, the update involves putting the diskette in the drive and pressing a button.
When new event codes are added to EAS you'll just slip a diskette in the drive, and in a matter
of seconds, you'll have the new data in place. (Sure beats invasive surgery involving screwdrivers and
EPROM’s, eh?)
The drive is also a convenient means to archive your EAS events log.
Where is the printer? I thought the FCC required us to print the logs!
There is an industry-standard parallel printer connection on the back of the System 3000D. If
you decide to use a printer, just plug it in there. The FCC requires stations to keep a record of
EAS events, but the rules do not limit your choice to a single method.
System 3000D keeps the required records for you on the built-in hard disk drive. You can copy the
records to diskette for transfer to any text editor, word processor, spread sheet, or other programs
running on your PC. You can also print the logs by connecting a printer to the 3000D.
Have you ever tried to read a cash register receipt a year after it was printed? Did you notice
the severe fading problems with that sort of printout? We did, too.
EAS logs can also be reviewed on the front panel display. Unlike other EAS systems, the 3000D also
records and archives the entire EAS event, allowing you to replay the data and the audio message
accompanying it. With several hours of audio storage on board, you'll be able to keep many months of
EAS events available for instant review.
What is the quality of your audio storage?
Audio stored in the System 3000D is digitized at 32,000 samples per second into 16 bit,